Seleccione Consulta
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Dimensiones del limite Capacidades de
carga basica (kN)
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6.7
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11.8
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18.4
27.4
38
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52
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88
99
110
122
131
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170

184

Dinamico Estatico
(Cr) (Cor)
14000 19000
13000 | 17000
11000 | 15000
9900 13000
8800 12000
7300 9800
6300 8400
5500 7400
4900 6600
4400 5900
4000 5300
3600 4900
3400 4500
3100 4200
2900 3900
2700 3600
2500 3400
2400 3200
2200 3000
2100 2800

Velocidad

limite (rpm)

Masa

Grasa Petroleo Kg

0.051
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0.183

0.303

0.458
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0.678

0.698

1.07

1.34

1.68

1.84

2

2.71

3.48

4.24

5.1
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3200 Series
3220 100 180 60.3 1 2.1 | 189 | 234 2000 2700 5.88
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